
Item NO.

Product Name

Description

Photo

1.Balloon with the bulb tied to 

the top , can fly when inflate 

with helium                                        

2.Mixed Color RGB Flash        

3.Round/heart shape,or other 

shape                                                      

4.12",18 " or other sizes     

1.Balloon with the bulb tied to  its 

top , can fly when inflate with 

helium                                                       

2.Single Color LED                        

3.Round/ heart shape or other 

shape                                                

4.12",18 " or other sizes  

1.The bulb can roll around  in the 

balloon, free inside the balloon 

instead of tied,can fly when inflate 

with helium                                        

2.Mixed Color RGBFlash,            

3.Round/ heart shape or other 

shape                                                                

1.The bulb can roll around  in the 

balloon,free inside the balloon 

instead of tied ,can fly when inflate 

with helium                                                 

2.single Color LED               3.Round/ 

heart shape or other shape                                                      

4.can sell with balloon, or sell  LED 

 LED Light Up Balloon  LED Light Up Balloon  LED Roly-Poly Balloon  LED Roly-Poly Balloon 

BD-301 BD-302 BD-401 BD-402



Unit Price

2000-10000pcs 

10000-50000pcs 

50000-100000pcs 

100000-

500000pcs  

500000pcs above

0.29usd/pc  

0.28usd/pc  

0.27usd/pc   

0.26usd/pc  

0.25usd/pc

2000-10000pcs 

10000-50000pcs 

50000-100000pcs 

100000-500000pcs  

500000pcs above

0.295usd/pc  

0.285usd/pc  

0.275usd/pc   

0.265usd/pc  

0.245usd/pc

2000-10000pcs 

10000-50000pcs 

50000-100000pcs 

100000-500000pcs  

500000pcs above

0.3usd/pc  

0.29usd/pc  

0.28/usd/pc   

0.27usd/pc  

0.25usd/pc

2000-10000pcs 

10000-50000pcs 

50000-100000pcs 

100000-500000pcs  

500000pcs above

Balloon Rod

LOGO 

printing

Size

Power Supply

LED Bulb

Lifespan

MOQ

Single Weight

Certificate

Cell 

Certificate SGS(Offered from our Supplier) SGS(Offered from our Supplier) SGS(Offered from our Supplier) SGS(Offered from our Supplier)

CE-EN71,ROHS CE-EN71,ROHS CE-EN71,ROHS CE-EN71,ROHS

5.4g 5.4g 5.4g 5.4g

2000pcs 2000pcs 2000pcs 2000pcs

More than 48H More than10H More than 48H More than10H

RGB LED Bulb

Full Colour LED Bulb 

（Red,Yellow,Blue,                

Green,White Available） RGB LED Roly-Poly Bulb

Full Colour LED Roly-Poly Bulb 

（Red,Yellow,Blue，             

Green,White Available）

$0.018/Colour/Side   (MOQ:10000PCS for logo printing) 

12"

2pcs AG5 Button Cells 2pcs AG5 Button Cells 2pcs AG5 Button Cells 2pcs AG5 Button Cells

0.295usd/pc  

0.285usd/pc  

0.275usd/pc   

0.265usd/pc  

0.245usd/pc

$0.025/pc $0.025/pc $0.025/pc $0.025/pc



Delivery Time

Our super 

advantage

Within 7-15 days



ITEM NO product pic DESC. product 
size(cm) Life Span

FOB 
Ningbo 

price (usd) 
Packing MOQ（pcs） CTN SIZE NW/GW 

(KGS)

BB01

1.21inch PVC balloon                 
2.3m wire                                    
3.30pcs f2 LED                           
4.color: red, green,blue,yellow 
4 color mixed  or single color     
5.2AA battery box(battery not 
included)                  

21inch 72hours $1.00
1pcs/opp 

bag,        
500pcs/ctn   

5000pcs 54.5*33*54CM 18.5/19

BB02

1.21inch PVC balloon                 
2.3m wire +80cm stick              
3.30pcs f2 LED                           
4.color: red, green,blue,yellow 
4 color mixed  or single color     
5.2AA battery box(battery not 
included)                  

21inch 72hours $1.00
50pcs/inner 

bag,        
250pcs/ctn   

5000pcs 85*43*60CM 13/14

LED BOBO BALLOON
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